Bid #2016-059B Pest Control Services PRICING SHEET

8

9*

*Please note that Fire Station #10 isin the process of being built.
The vendor will be notified when inspections are to begin.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

L ocation Address
swons  HaemeeaOr
Station 2 771 Post Rd.

Station 3 2373 W. Shore Rd.
Station 4 1501 W. Shore Rd.
Station 5 450 Cowesett Rd.

Station 6 456 W. Shore Rd.

Station 8 1651 Post Rd.

Station 9 314 Commonwealth Ave.
Station 10 225 Potowomut Ave.

Fire Alarm 915 Sandy Lane

DPW 925 Sandy Lane

Water Dept. 935 Sandy Lane

Police Dept. 99 Veterans Memorial Dr.
City Hall 3275 Post Rd.

City Hall Annex 3275 Post Rd.

City Hall Annex Rear 3275 Post Rd.

Pilgrim Senior Ctr. 27 Pilgrim Pkwy.

Highway Office 190 Range Rd.
Buttonwoods
Communlty Ctr. 3027 W. Shore Rd.

Total Contract Year 1
Total Contract Year 2
Total of Years1 & 2

Monthly Yearly
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $

$
$
$

Page 1 of 2




Bid #2016-059B Pest Control Services PRICING SHEET

20

*

L ocation Address Monthly

Yearly

Thayer Arena &
McDermott Pool on 975 Sandy Lane $ $
an as needed basis

Price/sg. ft. add'l
locations

Overtime Rate/Hour
Additional fees

@ P

Should there be any mathematical errors, the unit price shall prevail

Page 2 of 2




