<u>#</u>	Location	Address	Monthly	Yearly			
1	Station 1	111 Veterans Memorial Dr. (Including Headquarters)	\$	\$			
2	Station 2	771 Post Rd.	\$	\$			
3	Station 3	2373 W. Shore Rd.	\$	\$			
4	Station 4	1501 W. Shore Rd.	\$	\$			
5	Station 5	450 Cowesett Rd.	\$	\$			
6	Station 6	456 W. Shore Rd.	\$	\$			
7	Station 8	1651 Post Rd.	\$	\$			
8	Station 9	314 Commonwealth Ave.	\$	\$			
9* Station 10225 Potowomut Ave.\$*Please note that Fire Station #10 isin the process of being built.\$The vendor will be notified when inspections are to begin.							
10	Fire Alarm	915 Sandy Lane	\$	\$			
11	DPW	925 Sandy Lane	\$	\$			
12	Water Dept.	935 Sandy Lane	\$	\$			
13	Police Dept.	99 Veterans Memorial Dr.	\$	\$			
14	City Hall	3275 Post Rd.	\$	\$			
15	City Hall Annex	3275 Post Rd.	\$	\$			
16	City Hall Annex Rear	3275 Post Rd.	\$	\$			
17	Pilgrim Senior Ctr.	27 Pilgrim Pkwy.	\$	\$			
18	Highway Office	190 Range Rd.	\$	\$			
19	Buttonwoods Community Ctr.	3027 W. Shore Rd.	\$	\$			
		Total Contract Year 1		\$			
		Total Contract Year 2 <i>Total of Years 1 & 2</i>		\$ \$			

<u>#</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Address</u>	Monthly	Yearly		
20	Thayer Arena & McDermott Pool <i>on</i> <i>an as needed basis</i>	975 Sandy Lane	\$	\$		
	Price/sq. ft. add'l locations Overtime Rate/Hour Additional fees			\$ \$ \$		
*	Should there be any mathematical errors, the unit price shall prevail					